LANDSCAPE LIGHTING A Hunter Industries Companypany
Path and Area Lights
JS: Path Light
The JS is a solid path light built to last in the
harshest environments and provide efficient
illumination. Available in both 1 and 3 LED with
the ability to emit soft light that's functional
and beautiful, the JS is an excellent path light

6.3"/15.9 cm
*(Use this number to size the transformer)
ORDERING INFORMATION INTEGRATED LED
Learn more Visit: fxl.com  |  760.744.5240
METALS
AT = Antique Tumbled*
(On Brass/Copper)
AB = Antique Bronze*
(On Brass/Copper)
CU = Copper
NP = Nickel Plate*
POWDER COAT
WG = White Gloss
FW = Flat White
AL = Almond
BZ = Bronze Metallic
DG = Desert Granite
WI = Weathered Iron
SB = Sedona Brown
FB = Flat Black
JS: Path Light
	 All JS path lights come
	 standard with amber,
	 green, blue and
	 frosted filters
PHOTOMETRICS:
Distance in units of mount height
20 fc       2.5 fc       0.2 fc               Mount height: 1
10 fc      1 fc           0.1 fc                Total LLF: 1
5 fc      0.5 fc       50%  Max Candela
 5 4 3 2 1 0 1 2 3 4 5
4
3
2
1
0
1
2
3
4
5
 JS 3LED ISOFOOTCANDLE PLOT
Distance in units of mount height
20 fc      2.5 fc       0.2 fc               Mount height: 1
10 fc        1 fc            0.1 fc                Total LLF: 1
5 fc       0.5 fc       50%  Max Candela
 5 4 3 2 1 0 1 2 3 4 5
4
3
2
1
0
1
2
3
4
5
 JS 1LED ISOFOOTCANDLE PLOT
Beam angle is calculated using LM-79 method for SSL Luminaires:
"Beam angle is defined as two times the  vertical angle at which the intensity is 50% of the maximum."
The JS and G-riser include choice
of LED board, riser size and finish,
3 ft. lead wire and Long Slot Spike.
* May require longer lead time
** Denotes finish code
Note: Only the copper portions of the
path lights are powder coated.  The
brass pieces remain natural, except on
Antiqued or Nickel-plated finishes.
3YJ8
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS (TOP + RISER ASSEMBLY):  Order 1 + 2 + 3 + 4 (Optional) + 5 + 6 + 7
Step Description             Code
1 TOP ASSEMBLY JSLEDTA